Clairton Bears Athletics

&

2025 Clairton Varsity Baseball Schedule
Head Coach - Andre Carr

Date Opponent Location Time
Monday, March 10" Yough Away 4:00(Scrimmage)
Monday, March 17" Mapletown Away 4:15
Wednesday, March 19 Riverview Home 4:00
Friday, March 21* Bethlehem Center Home 4:00
*Monday, March 24" Edin Christian Academy Away 4:15
*Tuesday, March 25 Edin Christian Academy Home 4:00
Thursday, March 27 Obama Academy Home 4:00
*Monday, March 31st Cornell Home 4:00
*Tuesday, April 1° Cornell Away 3:45
*Monday, April 14 Serra Catholic Home 4:00
*Tuesday, April 15" Serra Catholic Away 4:00
*Tuesday, April 22" Bishop Canevin Home 4:00
*Wednesday, April 23" Bishop Canevin Away 4:00
*Monday, April 28 Sewickley Academy Home 4:00
*Tuesday, April 29t Sewickley Academy Away 4:00
*Monday, May 5% Monessen Home 4:00
*Tuesday, May6™ Monessen Away 4:00

Yough-915 Lowber Rd, Rillton, Pa 15678

Mapletown-1000 Mapletown Rd, Greensboro, Pa 15338

Edin Christian Academy —318 Nicholson Rd, Sewickley, Pa 15143

Cornell-1099 Maple St Ext, Coraopolis, Pa 15108

Serra Catholic-Ronald Lee Wise Rhino Memorial Field, 1906 Donner St, McKeesport PA 15135
Bishop Canevin-Meyer & Middleton Park Crafton, Pa 15205

Monessen-1275 Rostraver St, Monessen, Pa 15062

*Section Games



